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National Registry of Emergency
Advanced Level Psychomotor Examination

STATIC CARDIOLOGY

Candidate: __________________________________________Examiner: ________________________________________ 

Date: ______________________________________________Signature: ________________________________________ 

SET #________________

Level of Testing:  � NREMT-Intermediate/99  � NREMT-Paramedic

Note:    No points for treatment may be awarded if the Candidate's Interpretation is incorrect. 
Only document incorrect responses in spaces provided

Possible Points
Actual Time Started:_________ Points Awarded

STRIP #1

Diagnosis:

Treatment:

STRIP #2

Diagnosis:

Treatment:

STRIP #3

Diagnosis:

STRIP #4

Diagnosis:

Treatment:

Actual Time Ended: __________ TOTAL
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2

1

2

1
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Treatment:




